
Killingly High School 
Student Activities 2020 - 2021 

Clubs and Organizations 

 
Join a Club or Organization at KHS 

Get Involved in The Fun!! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Clubs and Organizations will be meeting during  
PRIDE on A – Days from 9:25 am – 10:45 pm 

Starting the week of December 14th ! 
 
 

Student Activities Director: Ms. Sheila Graveline 
226 Putnam Pike, Killingly, CT  06241 

Ph: (860)-779-6626  
sgraveline@killinglyschools.org 



Killingly High School 
 

Mission Statement 
The Killingly High School community promotes Responsibility, Excellence and Dedication 
to life-long learning in a safe environment.  Our student-focused approach provides 
relevant and challenging learning opportunities that address individual needs and foster 
talents.  Students will demonstrate intellectual growth and academic excellence.  We 
guide our students to become critical thinkers, who are contributing, respectful citizens 
within a diverse world.   

Student Activities 
 

The mission of Student Activities at Killingly High School is to promote involvement in 
school clubs and organizations and to provide leadership development opportunities. We 
encourage growth and development of Killingly High School students by providing 
opportunities for involvement, leadership, fun and success through activities, clubs and 
organizations.   

Clubs and Organizations 
 

Listed below are the clubs and organizations students can join or apply to join at KHS.  
The advisor’s name and contact information is listed below for each club.  Please feel 
free to contact the advisor for additional information about membership. Students in 

clubs and organizations will meet during the meeting times noted below. 
 
2020 – 2021 Clubs Meeting Schedule:  
 
Times: 9:40 am – 10:10 am 
 
Club  Advisor  Meeting Days  email 
Dance  Ms. Baxter  Wed. after school   abaxter@killinglyschools.org 
eSports Mr. Tocchio  Mon. & Thurs. mtocchio@killinglyschools.org 
Link Crew Ms. Lagace  Mon. & Thurs. klagace@killinglyschools.org 
NHS  Mr. Paul  Mon. & Thurs. spaul@killinglyschools.org 
Pop Up Art Ms. Carver  Mon. & Thurs. jcarver@killinglyschools.org 
Russian Club Ms. Habersang Mon. & Thurs. mhabersang@killinglyschools.org 
 
Times: 10:15 am – 10:45 am 
 
Bible Club  Ms. Julian Meets 2x per month cjulian@killinglyschools.org 
FBLA   Ms. Guillot Every other Thurs. dguillot@killinglyschools.org 
Guitar Club  Mr. Manning Mon. & Thurs. rmanning@killinglyschools.org 
Long Journey Club Ms. Bulmer Mon. & Thurs. cbulmer@killinglyschools.org 
TSA   Mr. Hutson Thurs. only  jhutson@killinglyschools.org 
Student Council Ms. Sirimongkhoune  Mon. only  msirimongkhoune@killinglyschools.org 


